
Auction and opening times Import department 

Day Date Auction Import Handling

Saturday 17 February 2018 no yes

Sunday 18 February 2018 no no

Saturday 24 February 2018 no yes

Sunday 25 February 2018 no no

Saturday 03 March 2018 no yes

Sunday 04 March 2018 no no

Saturday 10 March 2018 no yes

Sunday 11 March 2018 no no

Saturday 17 March 2018 no yes

Sunday 18 March 2018 no no

Saturday 24 March 2018 no yes

Sunday 25 March 2018 no no

Friday (Good Friday) 30 March 2018 yes yes

Saturday 31 March 2018 no yes

Sunday 01 April 2018 no no

Monday (Easter Monday) 02 April 2018 no yes

Saturday 07 April 2018 no yes

Sunday 08 April 2018 no no

Saturday 14 April 2018 no yes

Sunday 15 April 2018 no no

Saturday 21 April 2018 no yes

Sunday 22 April 2018 no no

Saturday 28 April 2018 no yes

Sunday 29 April 2018 no no


